06Km FEMININA

1 100
2 1

3 210
4 286
5 42

6 98
7 1251
8 195
9 157
10 99
11 102
12 322
13 240
14 331
15 59
16 24
17 189
18 271
19 190
20 8

21 41
22 370
23 174
24 113
25 177
26 35
27 211
28 285
29 45
30 337
31 349
32 225
33 50
34 192
35 48
36 272
37 319
38 32

ELIANE ANTUNES ESTEVOM
THAIS DA ROSA PASSOS

LETICIA BATISTA LOPES

PAULA CRISTINA VAZ DE OLIVEIRA

ARACI ALVES PENICHE

ELIAIDE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
JOSILENE DE JESUS BORRACHA DOMINGOS
KAWANY DIAS DE FONTES DOMINGUES
JACQUELINE CAETANO

ELIANA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA LIMA
ELIANE CRISTINA FUKUNAGA DE ARAUJO
SILVANA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARIA GABRIELLE CHAVES PEREIRA
TAMIRIS CRISTINA PEREIRA FARIA
CIBELE DE SOUZA LIMA

ANA LUIZA DA SILVA LARA

JUVENILDA PEDREIRA DA SILVA

NATALIA GODOI PEREIRA ANTAO
KARINA HERNANDES KIZYS CAPINZAIKI
ADRIANA GOMES SILVA

APARECIDA FERREIRA DA SILVA CAMPOS
MARIA ELIENE DE SENA

JOSEFA RABELO NOGUEIRA

ESTELA MUNIZ ROCHAS

JOSIANI DAMASO MUNIZ

ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA

LILIAN CLEIDE GOMES PINTO SILVA
PAULA CRISTINA RIBEIRO

BARBARA DOS SANTOS

THALINE RODRIGUES INOCENTE
VICTORIA DE ALMEIDA SIMOES

LUZIENE REIS IMAGUTI HASHIGUCHI
BRUNA RODRIGUES FRANCO

KATIA BATISTA DE SOUZA

BENEDITA DE FATIMA MONTEIRO
NATALIA MEQUITA

SELMA DE FREITAS CUNHA DOMINGUES
ANDREIA DE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS GOMES

06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA

00:42:22.063
00:42:38.177
00:43:03.495
00:43:57.897
00:50:00.396
00:50:03.665
00:51:15.183
00:53:23.781
00:53:32.340
00:54:13.543
00:54:27.762
00:54:36.446
00:55:06.511
00:55:06.811
00:55:24.964
01:00:52.202
01:01:16.644
01:02:12.182
01:03:03.079
01:03:03.116
01:03:23.584
01:03:24.452
01:03:48.896
01:03:52.907
01:03:56.552
01:05:06.695
01:05:44.911
01:06:00.009
01:06:06.241
01:06:17.299
01:06:32.781
01:07:04.521
01:07:17.780
01:07:22.494
01:07:24.405
01:07:29.165
01:08:56.455
01:09:09.065



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

90
103
330
290
277
108

82

62
226
323
266
318

67
162
129
346
236
188

246
130
107
193
148
328
72
297
141

109
114
208
182

64
381
126
219
176
245

EDNEIA FERREIRA DO ESPIRITO SANTO DOS SANTOS
ELIANE DOMINGUES MUNIZ

TALITA MARCELLY DE MORAIS

QUEZIA JULIA TELLES LOURENCO

NEUSA SUELI FRANCO GIMES

ELIZABETE SILVA

DENISE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

CLAUDIA PEREIRA DIAS BARRETO
LUZINETE SARAIVA DE LIMA

SILVIA MARIA LEAL

MYRIAM DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

SELMA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

CLEIDE APARECIDA BATISTA LOPES
JAQUELINE DE LIMA MARQUES MORAES
FRANCIELE ROMANO

VANESSA GUIMARAES SPOSITO

MARIA DE FATIMA PORTELA DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO

JUREMA RICARDO SILVANO
ADRIANA CARVALHO DO PRADO
MARIANE DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCINE GABRIELE MIGUEL BATISTA
ELISANGELA DA GUIA NOVAES
KATIA YAHAGI

INGRID CAMILE PEREIRA DIAS
STHEPHANIE COSTA RIBEIRO
CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL MACHADO MENDES
ANA CLARA DOS SANTOS
NATANE DA SILVA LENOS

ELLEN ROSA

ESTHEFANY CAROLINE DE FRANCA SILVA
LEONICE CLEMENTINO DA SILVA
JULIA YURI YAHAGI

ADINALVA DE JESUS

CLAUDIA RIBEIRO SOUZA
SOLANGE ROSA MILLER

FLAVIA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCINEIA ARAUJO DE SANTANA
JOSIANE MIGUEL BATISTA
MARIANE DA SILVA LOPES

06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
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06Km FEMININA
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06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA

01:09:09.528
01:09:48.525
01:10:07.803
01:11:03.035
01:11:08.928
01:12:18.926
01:12:18.928
01:12:29.987
01:13:02.066
01:13:59.488
01:14:53.781
01:15:01.338
01:15:03.021
01:15:24.283
01:15:47.584
01:16:05.437
01:16:36.056
01:17:02.366
01:17:20.693
01:17:42.094
01:18:26.919
01:18:29.545
01:18:56.277
01:19:08.858
01:19:09.162
01:19:09.588
01:19:28.220
01:19:28.299
01:19:51.878
01:19:52.150
01:20:11.280
01:20:24.440
01:20:24.967
01:21:25.063
01:21:26.454
01:22:28.785
01:23:08.887
01:23:23.075
01:23:51.678
01:24:05.422



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

33
151
55
293
202
250
203
132
105
122
361
267
312
325
58
70
209
22

137
185
47
251
280

239
112
146
89
254
11
327
25
204
118
124
91
364
15
284

ANDRESSA TRIGO

IRENILDA FERNANDES DA SILVA
CAROLINA GOMES DA PAIXAO

RAFAELA CRISTINA PAZ DOS SANTOS
LARISSA MACIEL LINS

MARINALVA DA SILVA ARAUJO

LAURA BRENDA LARA MONFARDINI
RENILDA MARIA MARQUES DE CAMARGO
ELIDA COSTA RODRIGUES

FERNANDA BEZERRA

YARA FLORENCIO SALES

NADIA LUCIA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
ROSIMEIRE COSTA DE BARROS BATSCHKE
SIMONE DE LIMA CRUZ

CELINA ANTONINI LOUZADA

CREUZA APARECIDA DA CRUZ ALMEIDA
LEOSITA DA SILVA CHAVES

ANA CELIA LIRA NERES

ADRIANA MOYZES MOREIRA

GISLENE MARTINS PAZ

JULIANA VIEIRA LEMOS

BEATRIZ DO VALLE LIFONCIO

MARINETE APARECIDA FRANCISCO
NIVALDA JANUARIO DE SOUZA VENEZIANO
SONIA MOREIRA PEREIRA

MARIA ELOISA LOPES

ERCILIA SILVA ALVES

HEVELLIN DE ANDRADE

EDNA MIZUTANI

MARISTELA DOMINGUES CUNHA
ADRIANA SANTOS DA SILVA

STHEFANI GONCALVES DUTRA

ANA MARIA BISPO DOS SANTOS GOMES
LEANDRA REGINA LOURENCO

FATIMA LOURENGO DA SILVA
FERNANDA NUNES COSTA

EDNETE LACERDA FIGUEIREDO

YISSELY CRISTINA CANAVIRI ALDUNATE
ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA SOUSA
PATRICIA GOMES PAIXAO

06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA

01:24:14.963
01:24:36.823
01:24:48.294
01:25:41.781
01:25:56.297
01:27:06.100
01:27:13.768
01:27:35.024
01:27:48.809
01:28:07.034
01:28:32.886
01:28:41.008
01:31:06.317
01:31:06.512
01:31:18.029
01:31:18.293
01:31:20.119
01:31:21.214
01:35:40.370
01:36:03.229
01:36:03.534
01:36:18.082
01:36:29.839
01:37:32.313
01:38:12.773
01:39:02.122
01:39:18.546
01:39:33.480
01:39:33.665
01:39:53.212
01:40:17.270
01:40:19.488
01:40:20.955
01:40:29.649
01:41:11.906
01:41:14.300
01:41:48.073
01:43:47.029
01:43:59.521
01:43:59.619



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

255
224
244
368
73
54
223
200
161
34
156
142
23
1293
53
242
1305
136
314
383
37
253
10
187
309
228
248
138
216
60
87
384
275
249
57
144
273
150
227
334

MARLENE DE SOUZA CHAVES

LURDES DOMINGOS GOMES MARTINS
MARIA REIS OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
NICOLY ROSA NOBREGA

CRISTIANE MARIA RODRIGUES PAULA DA SILVA

CAMILLE MARTINS PRATES
LUIZIMAR MENEZES DA SILVA

KEYLA THUANY TAKUSI

JANAINA DO NASCIMENTO FREITAS
ANDREZA ALVES DE FREITAS
JACKELINE CARDOSO OLIVEIRA
HELENA TEODORO

ANA LUCIA VIEIRA DA COSTA

MARIA JULIA DE FREITAS
FRANCIELLY DE PONTES CAMARGO
MARIA JOSE TRAJANO DA SILVA
VERINALDA FONSECA DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA SILVA RIBEIRO
SABRINA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
TAYNA

ANNA LUISA RODRIGUES

MARISA ANUNCIAGAO DE JESUS
ADRIANA RIBEIRO MATOS

JULIE MORAES SILVA

PRISCILA CORDEIRO

MARCELA CAPIZANI CORDEIRO
MARILENE FRAGA DE SOUZA MATOS
CARMELINDA PAZ

LUCIA APARECIDA DOS REIS

CINTIA MITIKO FUKUDA

JULIANE FREITAS CABRAL

ADRIANA

NELZA DO NASCIMENTO WAWZIENKIEWICZ
MARILUCIA DA SILVA

CAROLINE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
HELLEN FERNANDA LOURENCO DOS SANTOS
NATHANY LUANE DA SILVA

IRANI JUREMA DE MENESES

MAGALI SENA

TERESA FRANCISCA DA CRUZ

06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
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06Km FEMININA
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06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA

01:46:14.007
01:46:15.198
01:46:15.735
01:47:48.201
01:52:59.298
01:53:00.050
01:53:33.053
01:54:55.871
01:55:01.628
01:55:50.801
01:55:57.481
01:58:42.008
01:59:23.026
01:59:35.771
01:59:52.555
01:59:52.962
02:00:09.389
02:00:22.412
02:01:15.621
02:01:48.335
02:02:18.476
02:03:56.729
02:03:57.120
02:04:23.070
02:06:45.246
02:06:46.363
02:08:46.151
02:09:12.379
02:09:32.623
02:09:42.221
02:15:18.611
02:15:19.523
02:30:13.702
02:32:46.127
02:32:46.359
02:32:46.577
02:32:47.927
02:32:48.827
02:34:26.093
02:34:33.438



159 75
160 363

06Km MASCULINA

DALZIRENE SILVA SANTOS
LUARA KETLLYN SANTOS DIAS

06Km FEMININA
06Km FEMININA

02:34:52.039
02:40:21.644

1 29
2 131
3 172
4 230
5 207
6 354
7 106
8 222
9 104
10 28
11 44
12 68
13 359
14 167
15 169
16 30
17 220
18 65
19 85
20 307
21 145
22 343
23 19
24 292
25 199
26 2

27 357
28 52
29 320
30 303
31 278
32 378
33 36
34 321
35 344

ANDERSON LIMA
GABRIEL NUNES GARDINO

JORGE SERINO JUNIOR

MARCELO LIMA SOUZA

LEONARDO DA SILVA MOURA

VITOR JOSE HUMBERTO BRANDAO
ELIEL JOSE DA SILVA

LUIZ FELIPE TEIXEIRA FELICIANO

ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA ROSA

ANDERSON CLAYTON AYRES

ARTUR HENRIQUE MENDES DE FARIA
CLEYTON MUNIZ ROCHA

WELINGTON FORTES RIBEIRO

JOAO PEDRO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA
JONAS JUNIOR

ANDRE NICOLAS RICARDO DA SILVA
LUCIO ESTEVOM

CLAUDIO DA GUIA PEDROSO

DIEGO FELIPE FELICIANO DOS SANTOS
RONALDO VENANCIO

HERCIO MENDES

VALCIR BERTI

ALUIZIO PIRES JUNIOR DA SLIVA
RAFAEL SANTANA QUESSADA

KEVIN GUIMARAES CAETANO
GUILHERME HENRIQUE ANTUNES NOBREGA
WAGNER ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

LUIS CARLOS FERREIRA

SERGIO PAULO CUNHA DE SOUZA
ROBERTO PIERRE

NICKSON PEREIRA GUIMARAES DA SILVA
Cleyton Silva

ANILTON JOAO DE MORAES

SILAS MONTEIRO DIONYSIO
VALDEMAR OLIVEIRA SANTOS

06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA

00:33:13.356
00:33:33.896
00:33:52.061
00:34:12.892
00:35:01.072
00:35:12.218
00:35:14.878
00:35:23.735
00:36:42.098
00:36:57.702
00:38:01.351
00:38:15.656
00:40:08.537
00:40:21.358
00:40:49.058
00:42:20.045
00:42:21.985
00:43:03.654
00:43:40.710
00:43:54.879
00:44:48.977
00:49:28.133
00:49:39.664
00:53:23.680
00:53:32.610
00:53:47.331
00:57:02.356
01:03:45.872
01:03:51.084
01:05:15.809
01:05:27.534
01:06:24.554
01:06:48.362
01:07:26.139
01:08:00.270



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DsSQ

168
342
315
260
296
232
170
133
78
369
74
121
298
38
20
215
12
252
178
261
139
365
385
388
1249

12Km FEMININA
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1218
1316
1214
1278
1267
1272
1300
1242
1280
1304
1232
1302

JOGI MIYASHITA JUNIOR

ULISSES JOSE DA SILVA NETO
SANDRO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
MAURILEI ROCHA

RAPHAEL PAULINO DOS REIS
MARCO AURELIO GOMES MONTEIRO
JONATAS ALCANTARA SENA

GEAN ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

DAVI DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
KEVIN DA SILVA GONCALVES
CRISTIANO ROGERIO DE FREITAS
FELIPE WALLACE PACHECO LEITE
RAUL JOSE DE SOUZA

ANTONIO FERREIRA LOUZADA
AMAURI DOS SANTOS

LUCAS GUILHERME ROSA BATISTA
MARCIO LUIZ SEVERO

MARIO DE CARVALHO

JOSIAS SILVA DA COSTA

MAURO KENTARO TANAKA FAGUNDES
GUILHERME LEITE CARVALHO
ODAIR AMARO

VINICIUS

DANIEL VINICIUS DA SILVA
JEFERSON DAMASO MARTINS

CHRISTIN MACHADO MANSIO
ZANDONAIDE ALECRIM DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA

MICHELLE PIRES DA GLORIA VAZ
MARIA DOS ANJOS SALES DE ARAUJO
MARIELE FERREIRA MARTINS
SIMONE FERREIRA

FLORENICE PINHEIRO BARBOSA
MONICA FORTES DAS DORES

TIARA NANCI OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA

ELIANE DE SOUSA SILVA
TATIANE COUTINHO FRANCA

06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA
06Km MASCULINA

12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA

01:08:13.605
01:10:07.989
01:10:17.070
01:13:51.060
01:14:30.754
01:14:48.900
01:19:35.365
01:23:53.699
01:23:53.970
01:24:00.073
01:24:36.923
01:36:18.332
01:36:46.149
01:37:36.704
01:37:59.971
01:39:02.422
01:40:33.978
01:47:08.882
01:48:11.753
02:01:15.301
02:02:18.277
02:06:47.454
02:15:17.331
02:40:16.856
01:06:18.742

01:22:56.832
01:25:48.415
01:28:58.846
01:32:47.333
01:33:24.661
01:36:21.192
01:39:40.891
01:40:12.219
01:40:59.553
01:40:59.907
01:41:52.708
01:41:59.898



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
DsQ
DsSQ
DsQ
DsQ
DsQ
DNF

12Km MASCULINA

1201
1266
1306
1261
1233
1253
1260
1213
1223
1290
1207
1209
1212
1281
1224
1270
1255
1268
1292
1245
1202
1237
1230
362
1254
1226
1284
1258
1314

ADRIANA RODRIGUES RAMOS

MARIA ABADIA MACHADO

VILANI DE SOUSA LIMA

MANUELA DINA VIEIRA MARQUES
ELISANGELA SOARES DA SILVA

LICIMARA FELIX DE BRITO

LUZINETE PEREIRA DA SILVA

BARBARA SEABRA LIMA

DANIELA ANDREZA MACHADO PEREIRA
REGINA DOMINGUES FUKUNAGA FAGUNDES
ANTONIA GERCINEUMA CARLOS BEZERRA
ARLITA DE JESUS PRESENTE MENDONCA
AURICIA DUARTE DE ARAUJO

NAIR APARECIDA BANDEIRA

DANIELA APARECIDA PEREIRA

MARIA MOCAMBIRA

LIVIA ABADE FOLHA AUGUSTO

MARIA IDELCINA DA SILVA

ROSA MARIA GALVAO BARROSO PIERRE
GLEDES MARCELINO

ADRIANA SOARES DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
EVELLEN LIMA

EDEVAHY FREITAS SILVA

YUMI CLAUDIA HASHIGUCHI

LINDINALVA DA SILVA SANTOS

DEBORA DANIELLE YAMASHITAFUJI DE SENA
PATRICIA SILVANA MACHADO

LUCIA AKEMI NAKAGAWA

YOLANDA APARECIDA MARINHO

12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA
12Km FEMININA

01:42:07.546
01:43:31.841
01:44:03.873
01:44:13.924
01:45:39.606
01:45:39.704
01:47:46.557
01:50:30.846
01:51:20.284
01:51:46.817
01:53:35.401
01:53:41.547
01:54:26.932
01:55:32.542
01:58:13.460
02:02:33.048
02:03:54.503
02:25:28.953
02:30:36.373
02:30:47.431
02:37:59.726
02:53:23.518
02:53:24.988
01:14:57.014
01:18:52.802
01:19:11.502
01:22:25.184
01:43:49.408
02:07:50.338

00 N oo un A W N

1312
1228
1240
1248
1243
1236
1283
1259

WENDEL SILVA

ENDER BENTO ALVES

FABIO ALMEIDA BRITO

IGOR VITOR PEREIRA

FRANCISCIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
EVALDO RODRIGUES BATISTA
ORLANDO ANTONIO BARUNA
LUCIANO COSTA DE LIMA

12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA

01:17:32.230
01:18:17.494
01:20:04.285
01:21:03.448
01:23:05.199
01:23:58.160
01:24:36.925
01:25:00.260



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
DNF

1222
1250
1310
1208
1286
1287
1313
1307
1204
1298
1239
1309
1211
1289
1206
1275
1227
1273
1274
1296
1241
1210
1205
1276
1203
1277
1235
1294
1229
1244

CLEITON DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE MATIAS DA SILVA SANTOS
WELLINGTON RICARDO DA SILVA DA CRUZ
ANTONIO APARECIDO PEREIRA GOMES
PERSIO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO

RAFAEL GOMES DE SOUZA KIERME
WILLIAM MOREIRA

WAGNER BARRETO

ANAILTON SILVA CHAGAS

SERGIO FILHO

EVERTON FORTES RIBEIRO

WELINGTON SANTOS

AURICELIO ELIODORO DE SOUSA

RAFAEL PERES DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE RODRIGUES FERREIRA

MAURICIO BORGES CORDEIRO

DURVAL CUNHA

MATEUS BATISTA

MATEUS FERNANDES AMBROSIO DA SILVA
SAMUEL TELES SILVA

FLAVIO CARDOSO DE PONTES

ARTHUR MARINHO MAGALHAES ROCHA
ANDERSON CARLOS DE SOUZA

MAURICIO CARDOSO ALVES

ALESSANDRO DA SILVA CAMARGO

FLAVIO ANTUNES DE PONTE

EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA

RYAN NOBREGA MARQUES

EDER SALARI

FRANCISCO ELCIO FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA
12Km MASCULINA

01:25:46.726
01:28:11.208
01:29:28.138
01:30:00.633
01:35:01.818
01:35:45.541
01:36:34.126
01:38:59.660
01:41:34.987
01:43:53.671
01:44:06.651
01:45:34.350
01:45:37.174
01:46:39.515
01:47:28.162
01:48:30.763
01:49:24.195
01:51:24.576
01:51:24.584
01:51:51.195
02:01:09.414
02:02:21.307
02:02:53.426
02:03:57.519
02:03:59.821
02:12:12.666
02:15:18.207
02:33:06.033
02:36:32.875
02:07:57.421



